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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
First Year M.Sc. Hospitality Studies (2023 Pattern)
Semester |
Time: 10.00 AM to 11.30 AM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
11-12-2024 | Wednesday PGMM111 Specialization in Food Production |
12-12-2024 Thursday PGMM112 Specialization Food & Beverage Service |
13-12-2024 Friday PGMM113 Green Practices in Hospitality
16-12-2024 | Monday PGMM114 Lagaties S“ppli’oc_ggigm‘;af;ggnghd
PGE115A Specialization Housekeeping |
17-12-2024 Tuesday
PGE115A Specialization Front Office I
18-12-2024 | Wednesday PGRM116 Research Methodology
Semester II (Backlog)
Time: 10.00 AM to 11.30 AM
Date Day Course Code Course Name
19-11-2024 Tuesday PGMM121 Specialization in Food Production II
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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
Second Year M.Sc. Hospitality Studies (2023 Pattern)
Semester III
Time: 01.30 PM to 03.00 PM

Date:

Date Day Course Code Course Name
11-11-2024 Monday PGMM231 Specialization in Food Production III
12-11-2024 Tuesday PGMM232 | Specialization in Food & Beverage Service 111
Entrepreneurship & New Ventures in
13-11-2024 | Wednesday PGMM233 Hospitality
01.30 PM to 04.00 PM
Responsible Practices in Tourism &
14-11-2024 Thursday PGMM234 Hospitality Industry
PGE235A Specialization Housekeeping I1I
18-11-2024 Monday
PGEZ35B Specialization Front Office III
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